LARAMIE COUNTY CLERK
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
AGENDA ITEM PROCESSING FORM

1. DATE OF PROPOSED ACTION: _February 5, 2013

2. AGENDA ITEM: [CJAppointments [_1Bids/Purchase [IClaims

[[] Contracts/Agreements/lease [ ] Grants [_] Land Use: Variances/Board App/Plats
[IProclamations [_|Public Hearings/Rules & Reg’s [_]Reports & Public Petitions

[] Resolutions Other

\,

3. DEPARTMENT: _County Clerk

APPLICANT: AGENT: Debbye Lathrop

4. DESCRIPTION : Considertion of the following part-time salaries in the
amount of $40,871.77 for January 2013.

Amount $ From to
5.DOCUMENTATION: Originals
4
Clerks Use Only:
Commissioner Signatures
Ash Co Attny
Hasenauer Assist Co Attny
Holmes Grants Manager
Humphrey Outside Agency
Thompson
Action
Postponed/Tabled
\ J




01/30/13

16:12:58

DPT/DIV/ACT

SHORT DESC

PLANNING

COUNTY EXTENSION AGENT

BUILDINGS
BUILDINGS
BUILDINGS
BUILDINGS
BUILDINGS
BUILDINGS
BUILDINGS
BUILDINGS
BUILDINGS
BUILDINGS
BUILDINGS
BUILDINGS
BUILDINGS

CENTRAL DATA PROCESSING

. _,?CQHNILCLW_
RS NSNS s 2

COUNTY TREASURER ADMIN
COUNTY TREASURER ADMIN

COUNTY SHERIFF OPERATIONS

COUNTY JAIL OPERATIONS

AND
AND
AND

AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND

AND
AND

GROUNDS
GROUNDS
GROUNDS
GROUNDS
GROUNDS
GROUNDS
GROUNDS
GROUNDS
GROUNDS
GROUNDS
GROUNDS
GROUNDS
GROUNDS

NUMBER

10

10

11

11

20

30

50

50

15

62

10

80

10

50

DEPARTMENT DIVISION LAST
NUMBER

NAME

MCCOLLOM

WISSNER

GUTIERREZ
HEMPHILL
JONES
LOPEZ
MAESTAS
MCINELLY
NEEL
OCHESKEY
PRESCOTT
SANCHEZ
SIMENTAL
SMALLWOOD
TROJOVSKY

BASSETT

CARTER

ERNST
JENNINGS

BRANIGAN

COLVERT

FIRST
NAME

CAMBIA

CATHERINE

FRANCELLA
ROBERT
CARLENE
SHIRLEY
THOMAS
KERRY
MONA
GERALD
JANETTA
PAUL
LAURA
IRMA
TIM

KANDY

VICTORIA

MARGARET
CAROL

PATRICK

RAMON

F/Pp

LioRio B B o e B L B B ML L v B v Lo |

CK CK

YR MO

13 1

TOTAL
COUNT

13 1

TOTAL
COUNT

=
W
e R e e e

TOTAL
COUNT

13 1

TOTAL
COUNT

13 1

TOTAL
COUNT

13 1
13 1

TOTAL
COUNT

13 a4

TOTAL
COUNT

13 1

PAGE

ocT
GROSS
PAY

390

390.

2,387.

2,387.

1,003,

401.
1,003,
1,357.
1,003.
1,003.
1,340,
1,400.
1,246,
1,125.
1,023,
2,386.
1,503.

15,795.

1,794.

1,794.

720.
720.
2,169.
2,169.

4,338.

640.

640.

2,206.

.00

1



01/30/13 16:12:58

DPT/DIV/ACT
SHORT DESC

COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY

COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY

JAIL OPERATIONS
JAIL OPERATIONS
JAIL OPERATIONS
JAIL OPERATIONS

CORONER
CORONER
CORONER
CORONER

DRUG COURT

SHOOTING RANGE
SHOOTING RANGE
SHOOTING RANGE
SHOOTING RANGE

* * &

DEPARTMENT DIVISION LAST

NUMBER

50

70

80

80

END OF REPORT *

NUMBER

50

48

60

NAME

HILL
JOHNSON
LARIMORE
WIEDENHAFT

BROWN
BROWN
FANTER
SARGENT

KING

DOUGHERTY
GOMES
SYLVESTER
YOUNG

FIRST
NAME

DULANE
RACHELLE
JOHN
TERRANCE

JUSTIN
JESSICA
JEFFREY
RONALD

TERRI

KELSEY
ROY
COLLEEN
COREY

F/P

o wogod

AL~

'y mwoo

CK CK
YR MO

13
13
13
13

i3
i3
13
13

13

13
13
13
13

el el

TOTAL
COUNT

e e

TOTAL
COUNT

TOTAL
COUNT

]

TOTAL
COUNT

FINAL
TOTAL
COUNT

PAGE 2

oCT
GROSS
PAY

1,558.25
2,249.17

317.17
1,549.44

7,880.70
5

700.00
450.00
150.00
2,250.00

3,550.00
4

1,150.00

1,150.00
1

612.63
480.32
512.95
619.88

2,225.78
4

TOTALS
40,871.77
34



