LARAMIE COUNTY CLERK BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS AGENDA ITEM PROCESSING FORM

1. DATE OF PROPOSED AC	CTION: February 5.	_2013
2. AGENDAITEM: Appoin Contracts/Agreements/lease		
Proclamations Public Hear		Reports & Public Petitions
3. DEPARTMENT: County	Clerk	
APPLICANT:	AGENT:	Debbye Lathrop
4. DESCRIPTION : Consider amount of \$40,871.77 for Jan	nuary 2013.	ing part-time salaries in the
Amount \$	From	to
5. DOCUMENTATION:	Originals	
Commissioner Ash Hasenauer Holmes Humphrey Thompson Action Postponed/Tabled	Clerks Use Only:	Signatures Co Attny Assist Co Attny Grants Manager Outside Agency

	01/30/13	16:12:58								PAGE	1
	DPT/DIV/AC		DEPARTMENT NUMBER	DIVISION NUMBER	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	F/P	CK YR	CK MO	OCT GRO PAY	SS
	PLANNING		10	15	MCCOLLOM	CAMBIA	P	13	1	390.	00
									OTAL	390.	00
	COUNTY EXT	TENSION AGENT	10	62	WISSNER	CATHERINE	P	13	1	2,387.	24
									COTAL	2,387.	24
	BUILDINGS	AND GROUNDS	11	10	GUTIERREZ HEMPHILL JONES LOPEZ MAESTAS MCINELLY NEEL OCHESKEY PRESCOTT SANCHEZ SIMENTAL SMALLWOOD TROJOVSKY	FRANCELLA ROBERT CARLENE SHIRLEY THOMAS KERRY MONA GERALD JANETTA PAUL LAURA IRMA TIM KANDY	P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P	13	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1,003. 401. 1,003. 1,357. 1,003. 1,400. 1,400. 1,246. 1,125. 1,023. 2,386. 1,503. 15,795.	20 08 08 10 10 20 00 00 35 13 63 07
-		ERK OFFICE ADM	20	10	CARTER	VICTORIA	P	13	OUNT 1	720.	1
	- Ostlati	15SICHED							OTAL	720.	50 1
		EASURER ADMIN EASURER ADMIN	30	1	ERNST JENNINGS	MARGARET CAROL	P P	13 13	1	2,169. 2,169.	16
									OTAL OUNT	4,338.	2
	COUNTY SH	ERIFF OPERATIONS	50	1	BRANIGAN	PATRICK	P	13	1	640.	00
									OTAL	640.	00
	COUNTY JA	IL OPERATIONS	50	50	COLVERT	RAMON	P	13	1	2,206.	67

01/30/13 16:12:58								PAGE 2
DPT/DIV/ACT SHORT DESC	DEPARTMENT NUMBER	DIVISION NUMBER	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	F/P	CK YR	CK MO	OCT GROSS PAY
					-,-			FAI
COUNTY JAIL OPERATIONS	50	50	HILL	DULANE	P	13	1	1,558.25
COUNTY JAIL OPERATIONS			JOHNSON	RACHELLE	P	13	1	2,249.17
COUNTY JAIL OPERATIONS			LARIMORE	JOHN	P	13	1	317.17
COUNTY JAIL OPERATIONS			WIEDENHAFT	TERRANCE	P	13	1	1,549.44
						т	OTAL	7,880.70
						С	TRUO	5
COUNTY CORONER	70	1	BROWN	JUSTIN	P	13	1	700.00
COUNTY CORONER			BROWN	JESSICA	P	13	1	450.00
COUNTY CORONER			FANTER	JEFFREY	P	13	1	150.00
COUNTY CORONER			SARGENT	RONALD	P	13	1	2,250.00
						I	OTAL	3,550.00
						C	OUNT:	4
DRUG COURT	80	48	KING	TERRI	P	13	1	1,150.00
							OTAL	1,150.00
						C	TNUO	1
SHOOTING RANGE	80	60	DOUGHERTY	KELSEY	P	13	1	612.63
SHOOTING RANGE			GOMES	ROY	P	13	1	480.32
SHOOTING RANGE			SYLVESTER	COLLEEN	P	13	1	512.95
SHOOTING RANGE			YOUNG	COREY	P	13	1	619.88
							OTAL	2,225.78
						C	TNUO	4
								TOTALS
							OTAL	40,871.77
						C	TRUO	34

* * * END OF REPORT * * *